
RESOLU丁ION 2019 - 5

TRANSFER OF FUNDS

Be it 「esoived by the Town CounciI of Fort B「anch’I=diana that the foIIowIng

2019 Transfe「 of monies be made.

T「ansferfrom: POL Hlth/iife/dis ins

Transfer to:　POL Misc EqulPment

T「ansfe「from: POL Hithllife/dis ins

Transfe「 to:　POL VehicIe Repair/Mtc

Transfer f「om: PK T「ees/LndscpIG「nds

Transfe「 to:　PK Rentai Sales Tx

T「ansfe「f「om: MVH A=oc Gasoline

Transfer to:　MVH Gasoline/Diesel

101003123

101003441

101003123

101003366

204001438

204001501

201300215

201001215

$23,575.00

$23,575.00

$5,971.45

$5,971,45

$500.00

$500.00

$503.03

$503.03

ResoIved at the Town of Fort Branch, Indiana this 18th day of December 2019.

TOWN COUNCIL OF FORT BRANCH

Scott Michaei, Council Member

定時品の略へ子云
Sandy Birch, Council Member
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