RESOLUTION 2019 - 5 TRANSFER OF FUNDS

Be it resolved by the Town Council of Fort Branch, Indiana that the following 2019 Transfer of monies be made.

Transfer from:	POL Hlth/life/dis Ins	101003123	\$23,575.00
Transfer to:	POL Misc Equipment	101003441	\$23,575.00
Transfer from:	POL HIth/life/dis Ins	101003123	\$5,971.45
Transfer to:	POL Vehicle Repair/Mtc	101003366	\$5,971.45
Transfer from:	PK Trees/Lndscp/Grnds	204001438	\$500.00
Transfer to:	PK Rental Sales Tx	204001501	\$500.00
Transfer from:	MVH Alloc Gasoline	201300215	\$503.03
Transfer to:	MVH Gasoline/Diesel	201001215	\$503.03

Resolved at the Town of Fort Branch, Indiana this 18th day of December 2019.

TOWN COUNCIL OF FORT BRANCH

Adam Bledsoe, Council President

Scott Michael, Council Member Sandy Birch, Council Member

ATTEST

Stacy Elpers, Clerk Treasurer